Schedule of BOS Live Learning Classes (LLC Batch 1) under the New Scheme of Education & Training
for CA. Intermediate Students appearing in May 2024 Examination

Session I (7.00 AM to 9.30 AM)

Session II (6.00 PM to 8.30 PM)

Name of the

Name of the

Name of the

Name of the

Name of the

Date e e e Topic Faculty Paper Topic Faculty
Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 1 : CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced |Introduction to [CA. Sanket
Ethics Nature, Accounting Accounting Shah
September 25, 2023, Monday Objective and Standards
Scope of Audit
Paper 3A: Income-tax |Introduction and [CA. Ridhima Paper-2: Corporate |Introductory Ms. Nisha
September 26, 2023, Tuesday Law Basic concepts |[Bhatia and Other Laws Gupta and CA.
Shraddha
Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 1 : CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced | Framework for |CA. Sanket
Ethics Nature, Accounting Preparation Shah
Objective and and
September 27, 2023, Wednesday Scope of Audit Presentation of
Financial
Statements

September 28, 2023, Thursday

September 29, 2023, Friday

Paper 5 : Audting &
Ethics

Chapter 1 :
Nature,
Obijective and
Scope of Audit

CA. Ashish Bahl

Paper-1: Advanced
Accounting

Applicability of
Accounting
Standards

CA. Sanket
Shah

September 30, 2023, Saturday

Paper-1: Advanced
Accounting

Presentation &
Disclosures
Based
Accounting
Standards

CA. Sanket
Shah




October 01, 2023, Sunday

October 02, 2023, Monday

Paper 3A: Income-tax |Basic concepts |CA. Ridhima Paper-2: Corporate [Preliminary CA. S Srikanth
October 03, 2023, Tuesday Law Bhatia and Other Laws
Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 1 : CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced |Presentation & |CA. Sanket
Ethics Nature, Accounting Disclosures Shah
October 04, 2023, Wednesday Objective and Based
Scope of Audit Accounting
Standards
Paper 3A: Income-tax |Basic concepts |CA. Ridhima Paper-2: Corporate [Preliminary CA. S Srikanth
Law Bhatia and Other Laws

October 05, 2023, Thursday

Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 2 : CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced |Presentation & |CA. Sanket
Ethics Audit Strategy, Accounting Disclosures Shah
October 06, 2023, Friday Audit Planning Based
and Audit Accounting
Programme Standards
Paper 6B Strategic |Chapter 1 : CA. Anand Paper-1: Advanced [Presentation & [CA. Sanket
Management Introduction to [Saxena Accounting Disclosures Shah
October 07, 2023, Saturday Strategic Based
Management Accounting
Paper 6B Strategic |Chapter 1 : CA. Anand
Management Introduction to [Saxena
October 08, 2023, Sunday Strategic

Management




Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 2 : CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced |Presentation & |CA. Sanket
Ethics Audit Strategy, Accounting Disclosures Shah
October 09, 2023, Monday Audit Pla!nnlng Based )
and Audit Accounting
Programme Standards
Paper 3A: Income-tax |Residential CA. Ridhima Paper-2: Corporate [Incorporation |CA. S Srikanth
Law status and scope|Bhatia and Other Laws of Company
October 10, 2023, Tuesday of total income and Matters
Incidental
Thereto
Paper 3A: Income-tax |Residential CA. Ridhima Paper-1: Advanced [Presentation & [CA. Sanket
Law status and scope|Bhatia Accounting Disclosures Shah
October 11, 2023, Wednesday of total income Based
Accounting
Standards
Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 3 : Risk |CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-2: Corporate |Incorporation [CA. S Srikanth
Ethics Assessment and and Other Laws of Company
October 12, 2023, Thursday Internal Control and Matters
Incidental
Thereto
Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 3 : Risk |CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced |Presentation & |CA. Sanket
Ethics Assessment and Accounting Disclosures Shah
October 13. 2023, Frid Internal Control Based
ctober 13, , Friday Accounting

Standards




October 14, 2023, Saturday

Paper 6B Strategic
Management

Chapter 2 :
Strategic
Analysis:
External
Environment

CA. Arjit Sethi

October 15, 2023, Sunday

Paper 6B Strategic
Management

Chapter 2 :
Strategic
Analysis:
External
Environment

CA. Arjit Sethi

Paper-1: Advanced
Accounting

Assets Based

Accounting
Standards

CA. Sanket
Shah

Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 3 : Risk [CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced | Assets Based [CA. Sanket
Ethics Assessment and Accounting Accounting Shah
October 16, 2023, Monday Internal Control Standards
Paper 3A: Income-tax |Residential CA. Ridhima Paper-2: Corporate |Incorporation |CA. S Srikanth
Law status and scope|Bhatia and Other Laws of Company
of total income/ and Matters
October 17, 2023, Tuesday Scenario and Incidental
crossword Thereto
Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 3 : Risk |CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced | Assets Based |CA. Sanket
Ethics Assessment and Accounting Accounting Shah
Internal Control Standards

October 18, 2023, Wednesday

October 19, 2023, Thursday

Paper 3A: Income-tax
Law

Salaries

CA. Ankit
Sharma

Paper-2: Corporate
and Other Laws

Prospectus and
Allotment of
Securities

CA. S Srikanth




Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 3 : Risk |CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced | Assets Based |CA. Sanket
Ethics Assessment and Accounting Accounting Shah
October 20, 2023, Friday Internal Control Standards
Paper 6B Strategic |Chpater 3 : CA. Arjit Sethi |Paper-1: Advanced | Assets Based [CA. Sanket
Management Strategic Accounting Accounting Shah
October 21, 2023, Saturday Analysis: Standards
Internal

Environment

October 22, 2023, Sunday

Paper 6B Strategic
Management

Chpater 3 :
Strategic
Analysis:
Internal
Environment

CA. Arjit Sethi

Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 3 : Risk [CA. Ashish Bahl |Paper-1: Advanced | Assets Based |[CA. Sanket
Ethics Assessment and Accounting Accounting Shah
October 23, 2023, Monday Internal Control Standards
October 24, 2023, Tuesday
Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 4 : CA. Nancy Paper-1: Advanced | Assets Based |CA. Sanket
October 25, 2023, Wednesday Ethics Audit Evidence |[Singla Accounting Accounting Shah
Standards
Paper 3A: Income-tax |Salaries CA. Ankit Paper-2: Corporate [Prospectus and [CA. S Srikanth
Law Sharma and Other Laws Allotment of

October 26, 2023, Thursday

Securities




October 27, 2023, Friday

Paper 5 : Audting &
Ethics

Chapter 4 :
Audit Evidence

CA. Nancy
Singla

Paper-1: Advanced
Accounting

Assets Based
Accounting
Standards

CA. Sanket
Shah

October 28, 2023, Saturday

Paper 6B Strategic |Chpater 3 : CA. Arjit Sethi
Management Strategic
October 29, 2023, Sunday Analysis:
Internal
Environment
Paper 5 : Audting & |Chapter 4 : CA. Nancy Paper-1: Advanced [ Assets Based |[CA. Sanket
October 30, 2023, Monday Ethics Audit Evidence |[Singla Accounting Accounting Shah
Standards
Paper 3A: Income-tax |Salaries CA. Ankit Paper-2: Corporate [Prospectus and [CA. S Srikanth
Law Sharma and Other Laws Allotment of

October 31, 2023, Tuesday

Securities




